3 Agilent Technologies

Data file: M4867-08 Project Name:
Sequence Name: HPLC 2023-02-15
Operator:
Sample name: HPLC Injection date:
Instrument: 2 Location:
Inj. volume: HPLC Type:
Acq. method: Sample amount:
Processing method:
Manually modified:
DAD1A,Sig=220,4 Ref=off
3000
2750
2500 3
2250+ ©
20001 Y
1750
1500
2
<1250
1000
750
20 N ver Uy ¥
2501
‘500 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Sec
Signal: DAD1A,Sig=220,4 Ref=off
RT [min] Peak Area Height Area%
Resolution
USP
5.521 69.3 18.7 0.758
5.921 9.0 24 0.098
6.173 5.8 1.5 0.063
6.844 9010.4 2024.8 98.460
7.195 26.2 7.0 0.286
8.415 30.7 7.4 0.335
Sum 9151.34




